TECHNOLOGY

AH2984-PG-B
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AH2984-PG-B Price

Technical Information of AH2984-PG-B

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Operating Temperature

Interface

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Current - Output

Voltage - Load

Motor Type - AC,DC

Packaging

AH2984-PG-B

Diodes Incorporated

Bulk

-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

On/Off

4-SIP

25V~15V

500mA

25V~15V

Brushless DC (BLDC)

Bulk

AH2984-PG-B
Diodes Incorporated
IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP

3000 pcs in stock
AH2984-PG-B.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Technology
Mounting Type

Applications

Supplier Device Package

Function

Output Configuration

Motor Type - Stepper

Step Resolution

AH2984-PG-B Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP

3000

Power MOSFET

Through Hole

Fan Motor Driver

4-SIP

Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power Stage

Low Side (2)

AH2984-PG-B 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AH2984-PG-B Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AH2984-PG-B Diodes
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AH2984-PG-B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AH2984-PG-B
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Part Number

AH292-PL-B

AH293-PL

AH291-PG-B

AH292YLA

AH292-WL-7

AH292-YG-13

AH291-WL-7

AH2985-P-B

AH291-YL-13

AH291-YG-13

AH293-YL-13

AH292-YL-13

AH291-WLA

AH293-WL-7

AH2984-YG-13

AH2984-PG-B

AH291YLA

AH293-YG-13

AH293-PL-B

AH291-PL-B

Description

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 5SIP

AH293-PL ANACHIPDI

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SIP4L

AH292YLA Anachip

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5

AH291-WLA DIODES

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP

AH291YLA ANACHIP

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Diodes Incorporated

ANACHIPDI

Diodes Incorporated

Anachip

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Displaytech

ANACHIP

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Qty

500 pcs

9000 pcs

970 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2380 pcs

500 pcs

2435 pcs

2000 pcs

24000 pcs

500 pcs

17500 pcs

3000 pcs

2500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

AH276Q-PL-B-A
AH276Z4-AG1
AH277AZ4-DG1
AH284-YL
AH286-PL
AH287-YL-13
AH288-YL-13
AH289-YL-13
AH291-YL-13

AH293-PL

AH276Q-PL-B-B
AH276Z4-BG1
AH284-PL
AH284-YL-13
AH286-YG-13
AH287-YL-AS
AH288-YLA
AH289-YLA
AH291YLA

AH293-YG-13

AH276Q-PL-B-C
AH27674-CG1
AH284-PL-B
AH285-PL
AH287-PG-B
AH288-PL
AH289-PL
AH291-PG-B
AH292-YG-13

AH293-YL-13

AH276UZ4-CGH1

AH276Z74-DG1

AH284-WL

AH285-YG-13

AH287-PL-B

AH288-PL-B

AH289-PL-B

AH291-PL-B

AH292-YL-13

AH2984-PG-B

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

AH276UZ4-DGH

AH277AZ4-AGH1

AH284-YG-13

AH285-YL-13

AH287-YG-13

AH288-YG-13

AH289-YG-13

AH291-WLA

AH292YLA

AH2984-YG-13
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