

AH2984-PG-B			
Part Number	AH2984-PG-B		
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated		
Description	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP		
Quantity Available	3000 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	AH2984-PG-B.pdf		
AH2984-PG-B Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



Technical Information of AH2984-PG-B					
AH2984-PG-B	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)			
Diodes Incorporated	Description	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP			
Bulk	Quantity Available	3000			
-	Technology	Power MOSFET			
-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)	Mounting Type	Through Hole			
On/Off	Applications	Fan Motor Driver			
4-SIP	Supplier Device Package	4-SIP			
2.5 V ~ 15 V	Function	Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power Stage			
500mA	Output Configuration	Low Side (2)			
2.5 V ~ 15 V	Motor Type - Stepper	-			
Brushless DC (BLDC)	Step Resolution	-			
Bulk					
	AH2984-PG-B Diodes Incorporated Bulk - -40 °C ~ 150 °C (TJ) On/Off 4-SIP 2.5 V ~ 15 V 500mA 2.5 V ~ 15 V Brushless DC (BLDC)	AH2984-PG-B Diodes Incorporated Description Bulk Quantity Available Technology -40 °C ~ 150 °C (TJ) Mounting Type On/Off Applications 4-SIP Supplier Device Package 2.5 V ~ 15 V Function 500mA Output Configuration 2.5 V ~ 15 V Brushless DC (BLDC) Step Resolution			

AH2984-PG-B 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AH2984-PG-B Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AH2984-PG-B Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AH2984-PG-B: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

e	2984-PG-B Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
	. arr rumbu		a.raraotaroi	ary
1	AH292-PL-B	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 5SIP	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AH293-PL	AH293-PL ANACHIPDI	ANACHIPDI	9000 pcs
	AH291-PG-B	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SIP4L	Diodes Incorporated	970 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AH292YLA	AH292YLA Anachip	Anachip	5000 pcs
	AH292-WL-7	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	AH292-YG-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L	Diodes Incorporated	10000 pcs
	AH291-WL-7	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	AH2985-P-B	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	AH291-YL-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5	Diodes Incorporated	2380 pcs
	AH291-YG-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	AH293-YL-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5	Diodes Incorporated	2435 pcs
	AH292-YL-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5	Diodes Incorporated	2000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AH291-WLA	AH291-WLA DIODES	Digital View Inc.	24000 pcs
	AH293-WL-7	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SC59-3	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	AH2984-YG-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5	Diodes Incorporated	17500 pcs
	AH2984-PG-B	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP	Displaytech	3000 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AH291YLA	AH291YLA ANACHIP	ANACHIP	2500 pcs
	AH293-YG-13	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5L	Diodes Incorporated	10000 pcs
•	AH293-PL-B	IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF SOT89-5	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AH291-PL-B

IC Chips & IGBT Module - not Stock Part Number					
AH276Q-PL-B-A	AH276Q-PL-B-B	AH276Q-PL-B-C	AH276UZ4-CG1	AH276UZ4-DG1	
AH276Z4-AG1	AH276Z4-BG1	AH276Z4-CG1	AH276Z4-DG1	AH277AZ4-AG1	
AH277AZ4-DG1	AH284-PL	AH284-PL-B	AH284-WL	AH284-YG-13	
AH284-YL	AH284-YL-13	AH285-PL	AH285-YG-13	AH285-YL-13	
AH286-PL	AH286-YG-13	AH287-PG-B	AH287-PL-B	AH287-YG-13	
AH287-YL-13	AH287-YL-AS	AH288-PL	AH288-PL-B	AH288-YG-13	
AH288-YL-13	AH288-YLA	AH289-PL	AH289-PL-B	AH289-YG-13	
AH289-YL-13	AH289-YLA	AH291-PG-B	AH291-PL-B	AH291-WLA	
AH291-YL-13	AH291YLA	AH292-YG-13	AH292-YL-13	AH292YLA	
AH293-PL	AH293-YG-13	AH293-YL-13	AH2984-PG-B	AH2984-YG-13	

Diodes Incorporated

1000 pcs

IC MOTOR DRIVER ON/OFF 4SIP